

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4661/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in CRLMA No. 6170/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

S.K.ALAGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.C. Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Ms. Suvira Lal,Adv.
Ms. Jhoohi Guddisi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Ram,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar