

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4661/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in CRLMA No. 6170/2002 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

S.K.ALAGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dass, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shalini Dass, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Ram,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the
Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER